03-04.01.48. Lech,

03.01.48. Lech

course length: 2200
vertical drop: 750
started: 22

1. Edi Mall
2. Engelbert Haider

3. Egon Schoepf
4. Rudi Moser
5. Hans Nogler
and Peppi Gabl
7. Otto Linherr
8. Othmar Schneider

9. Karl Koller
10. Otto Schnetzer
11. Hans Derkogner
12. Heli Lantschner
and Franz Gabl

arlberg
seefeld

innsbruck
arlberg
lienz
arlberg
arlberg
arlberg

kitzbuehel

salzburg
innsbruck
arlberg

Western Cup
(Westen Pokal)

Downbhill, men

1.55.4
1.59.6

2.02.8
2.03.0

2.04.6
2.05.0
2.05.8

2.11.0
2.11.6
2.12.0

2.13.8



03.01.48. Lech

course length: 2200
vertical drop: 750
started: 22

1. Trude Baiser

. Erika Mahringer
. Resi Hammerer

. Dagmar Rom
. Annelise Proxauf-Schuh
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. Rosemarie Proxauf-Gebler
. Sophie Nogler

J
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. Annelore Zueckert
9. Hilde Walter-Dolezhel

10. Anne Crombez

arlberg

innsbruck
arlberg
arlberg
innsbruck

imnsbruck
lienz

salzburg
vienna

BEL

Downbhill, women

2.19.6

2.30.9
2.31.6
2.34.2
2.34.6

2.43.8
2.46.8

2.54.8
2.54.9

3.34.8



04.01.48. Lech
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. Engelbert Haider
. Egon Schoepf

. Eberhardt Kneissl
. Edi Mall

. Franz Gabl

. Hans Nogler

. Luis Seyrling

. Peppi Gabl

. Rudi Moser

. Hans Derkogner

04.01.48. Lech

—

. Edi Mall

2. Engelbert Haider

. Egon Schoepf

. Hans Nogler
. Rudi Moser
. Peppi Gabl

. Othmar Schneider
. Franz Gabl

. Eberhardt Kneissl
. Luis Seyrling

. Hans Derkogner

. Karl Koller

. Hans Schnetzer

. Otto Linherr

. Heli Lantschner

seefeld
imnsbruck

gurgl
arlberg

arlberg
lienz
seefeld
arlberg
arlberg
salzburg

arlberg
seefeld

imnsbruck

lienz
arlberg
arlberg

arlberg
arlberg
gurgl
seefeld
salzburg
kitzbuehel

arlberg
innsbruck

Slalom, men

123.3
123.8
124.4
124.6

125.6
125.7
126.3
126.8
127.0
128.9

Alpine Combined, men

302.30
304.55

308.50

313.15
313.50
314.80

322.15
322.30
323.00
324.00
325.35



04.01.48. Lech Slalom, women

1. Trude Baiser arlberg 141.7
2. Dagmar Rom arlberg 142.1
3. Erika Mahringer innsbruck 142.9
4. Annelise Proxauf-Schuh innsbruck 143.4
5. Resi Hammerer arlberg 146.5
6. Annelore Zueckert salzburg 149.0
7. Sophie Nogler lienz 149.1
8. Rosemarie Proxauf-Gebler innsbruck 152.0
04.01.48. Lech Alpine Combined, women
1. Trude Baiser arlberg 352.15
2. Erika Mahringer innsbruck 365.25
3. Dagmar Rom arlberg 367.35
4. Annelise Proxauf-Schuh innsbruck 369.70
5. Resi Hammerer arlberg 371.35
6. Sophie Nogler lienz 390.40
7. Rosemarie Proxauf-Gebler innsbruck 391.50

8. Annelore Zueckert salzburg 398.30



